approval of Board

5 Financial Years from 
the Financial Year 

2021-22

5 years from the 
approval of Board

5 years from the 
approval of Board

D Salient terms of 
the contracts or 
arrangements 
or transactions 
including the 
value, if any

Rs. 150,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees One Hundred 
Fifty Crores Only) per 
annum in one or more 
tranches

Not Exceeding 
Rs. 10,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Ten 
Crores Only) in 
one or more 
tranches

Rs. 200,00,00,000/- 
(Rupees Two Hundred

Crores Only) per 
annum in one or more 

tranches

Not Exceeding 
Rs. 10,00,00,000/-